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Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Ouwehand Vanessa 24 Phoenix Aq… 0.70 25.60
Entry: 25.85 (-0.25)

2 Gasson Helena 29 Coast Swi… 0.64 25.70
Entry: 26.06 (-0.36)

3 Hine (V) Olivia 16 Australia 0.69 26.06
Entry: 26.29 (-0.23)

3 Quilter Laura 32 Coast Swi… 0.73 26.78
Entry: 27.13 (-0.35)

4 Castelluzzo (V) Brittany 23 Australia 0.65 26.72
Entry: 26.56 (+0.16)

6 Crawford Brearna 21 Waitakere … 0.66 26.85
Entry: 27.14 (-0.29)

7 Martin Savannah-Eve 18 Coast Swi… 0.72 27.22
Entry: 27.20 (+0.02)

8 Peters Chloe 16 Hamilton Aq… 0.67 27.74
Entry: 27.62 (+0.12)

9 Swan Brooke 17 Nelson Sou… 0.63 27.77
Entry: 27.48 (+0.29)

10 Paterson Esme 22 Neptune S… 0.72 27.82
Entry: 27.92 (-0.10)

11 Oldsen (V) Ellysia 28 Australia 0.72 27.43
Entry: 27.13 (+0.30)

12 Cowen Melissa 19 North Shor… 0.70 27.77
Entry: 28.24 (-0.47)

13 Schendelaar-Kemp (V) Paige 26 Pukekohe … 0.65 27.86
Entry: 27.38 (+0.48)

14 Wilson Sarah 21 Vikings Swi… 0.71 27.93
Entry: 27.92 (+0.01)

15 Horton Maddy 19 Jasi Swim … 0.69 28.56
Entry: 28.65 (-0.09)
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16 Morgan Stacey 18 Triton Swim… 0.69 28.74
Entry: 28.45 (+0.29)

17 Maritz Ania 16 North Shor… 0.67 28.84
Entry: 28.79 (+0.05)

18 Palmer Luisa 14 Wanaka Sw… 0.69 29.03
Entry: 28.93 (+0.10)

19 Fisher Tandia 14 Wharenui S… 0.79 29.21
Entry: 28.84 (+0.37)

20 Lowry Lola 15 Evolution A… 0.73 29.70
Entry: 28.99 (+0.71)

21 Silvester (V) Annika 14 Australia 0.66 27.78
Entry: 27.71 (+0.07)

22 Pressler (V) Kalyce 20 Australia 0.64 28.33
Entry: 28.35 (-0.02)

23 Dodunski Frankie 15 United Swi… 0.73 29.13
Entry: 29.11 (+0.02)

24 Bell Millie 16 North Cant… 0.76 29.31
Entry: 29.15 (+0.16)

25 Bray Sofia 16 TBSS Cent… 0.77 29.33
Entry: 29.27 (+0.06)

26 Sorenson Holly 14 Porirua City… 0.73 29.43
Entry: 29.29 (+0.14)

27 Zhou Karmen 15 Porirua City… 0.68 29.62
Entry: 29.19 (+0.43)

28 Marsh Isla 20 North Shor… 0.70 29.64
Entry: 29.29 (+0.35)

29 Liu Arissa 14 Phoenix Aq… 0.80 29.69
Entry: 29.28 (+0.41)

29 Sisam Ruby 14 Heretaunga… 0.71 29.69
Entry: 29.27 (+0.42)


